HZF
深圳市格林柏电子技术开发有限公司
ROrder Information
HE D xxx LP 03 BK
HE=1.27mm FEMALE EDGE SLOT
D=DIP STRAIGHT 180°
NO. OF PINS:04-200
Operating Temperature
LP=LCP + Phosphor Bronze
BK=Black
NC=Natural Color
GF=1u" Glod Flash
03=3u" Glod
05=5u" Glod
10=10 u" Glod
15=15 u" Glod
A3=3u" All Glod
HE D xxx LP 03 BK
SPECIFICATION
Current Rating:1 Amp
9oltage Rating:2509 AC RMS
Dielectric :ithstanding 9oltage:5009 AC RMS �0Hz For 1 Minute
Insulation Resistance:1000 Megaohms Min. At 5009 DC
Contact Resistance:30 Milliohms Max.
Retention Force:4�0 Grams Min. Per Contact
Insertion Force:250 Grams Max. Per Contact Pair
:ithdraZal Force:15 Grams Min. Per Contact Pair
Temperature Range:-55ća105ć
Insulator:LCP+G.F.
Contact:Phosphor Bronze
        Gold Plated On Contact Area
        Tin Plated On Solder Tails�OYer Nickel
        Or All Gold Plated On Contact
RoHS Compliant
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for PCI Express/PCI Connectors category: